Sarengradski Kup
Krusevac, 7-5-2022

Event 15
07-May-22 - 14:33

Women, 100m Breaststroke

11 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2022

Rank

11 years

DSQ

PALANGETIC, Milana
PETROVIC, Elena
VELICKOVIC, Lana
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
JOVANOVIC, Andjelija
TOMASEVIC, Majda
BUSIC, Iva

VUJACIC, Vjera
STOJADINOVIC, Teodora
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
TAMBURIC, Sanja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
TASIC, Nikolina

12 years

B
POOONO Ok WNE

12.

NIKOLIC, Teodora
JOKIC, Nina
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
MARIC, Andrijana
BOGDANOVIC, Una
KRECAR, Marija
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
JOJIC, Milica
VUKOTIC, Nadja
VLAJIC, Kristina
TRNIC, Lena
TODOROVIC, Dunja

13 years

1.

Noogkrwd

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija
GANCOV, Ana

BAOSIC, Jovana
LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica
STAMENKOVIC, Lana
NIKOLIC, Masa

NIKOLIC, Jana

14 years

[N

2.
3.
4.

RAKIC, Tara
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
POPOVIC, Anja
KOSTADINOVIC, Eva

16 years and older

1.
2.

NIKOLIC, Anastasija
KRSTIC, Janja

YB

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08

03

Nis 2005
Swimming klub "Leskovac"
Nis 2005

Nis 2005
Napredak

Sveti Nikola

PVK Niksic Niksic
Mladost Bor

PVK Niksic Niksic
Bor

Sveti Nikola
Rasina

Orka 034

Nis 2005

Dubocica
Napredak
Dubocica
Valis
Dubocica
Delfin, LA
Rasina
Delfin, LA
PVK Niksic Niksic
Napredak
PVK Srem
Bor

Napredak

Proleter

PVK Niksic Niksic
PVK Srem

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Rasina

Dubocica
Dubocica

PVK Niksic Niksic
Naisus

Rasina
Napredak

Time Pts
1:26.87 402
1:31.60 343
1:3249 333
1:37.66 283
1:.43.27 239
1:46.22 220
1:48.45 206
1:50.91 193
1:52.04 187
1:56.27 167
1:56.32 167
2:03.08 141
2:.0751 127
2:00.48
1.37.19 287
1.38.47 276
1:.40.18 262
1.40.83 257
1:.42.84 242
1:.43.66 236
1.44.72 229
1.46.21 220
1:.46.60 217
1.5746 162
1:.59.62 154
2:1791 100
1:.22.06 477
1:28.45 381
1:37.36 285
1:.37.72 282
1:41.26 254
1:41.82 249
1:43.01 241
1:26.08 413
1:31.79 341
1:37.26 286
1:45.32 225
1:23.13 459
1:.25.54 421

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sarengradski Kup
Krusevac, 7-5-2022

Event 15, Women, 100m Breaststroke

EXH DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:46.24 219
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